Steyning ® Shoreham ® Southwick ® Brighton

Mondays to Fridays only

route number

Steyning, Shooting Field
Steyning, Clock Tower
Bramber, opp Castle Hotel
Upper Beeding, opp Rising Sun
Beeding, Dacre Gardens

Old Shoreham, Red Lion
Shoreham, High Street

Shoreham, Stn== Buckingham Rd arr
Shoreham, Stn == Buckingham Rd dep

Middle Road, Hammy Lane
Southwick, Community Centre
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way
Portslade, Health Centre

New Church Road/Boundary Road
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road
Churchill Square (stop H)
Brighton, Station ==

Brighton, North Street (stop B)

60

0725
0728
0732
0734
0740
0746
0751
0754
0801
0810
0821
0827

60
0852
0856
0859
0902
0905
0909
0912
0916
0918
0923
0928¢c
0932
0935
0941
0947
0955

0958

Mondays to Fridays only

route number

Brighton, Old Steine (stop U)
Churchill Square (stop C)

Hove, Town Hall,Church Road
Boundary Road/New Church Rd
Portslade,opp Health Centre
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way
Southwick, Square, Shops
Middle Road, Hammy Lane
Shoreham, High Street arr
Shoreham, High Street dep
Old Shoreham, opp Red Lion
Beeding, Dacre Gardens

Upper Beeding, Rising Sun
Bramber, Castle Hotel

Steyning, Clock Tower
Steyning, Shooting Field

60
1720
1727
1737
1745
1748
1751
1754
1759
1809
1811
1814
1818
1820
1824
1828
1832

ROUTE

For main service to and
from Steyning see Route 2.
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Route 60 operates non-stop between Hove Street/New Church

NOTES ¢ = Concessionary free passes are valid from Southwick Square on the 0928 journey.

‘ Road and Boundary Road/New Church Road.
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