Steyning - Shoreham - Southwick - Brighton

Mondays to Fridays only		
route number	60	60
Steyning, Shooting Field		0852
Steyning, Clock Tower		0856
Bramber, opp Castle Hotel		0859
Upper Beeding, opp Rising Sun		0902
Beeding, Dacre Gardens		0905
Old Shoreham, Red Lion	0725	0909
Shoreham, High Street	0728	0912
Shoreham, Stn ≥ Buckingham Rd arr	0732	
Shoreham, Stn ≥ Buckingham Rd dep	0734	0918
Middle Road, Hammy Lane	0740	0923
Southwick, Community Centre	0746	09280
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way	0751	0932
Portslade, Health Centre	0754	0935
New Church Road/Boundary Road	0801	0941
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road	0810	0947
Churchill Square (stop H)	0821	0955
Brighton, Station ≥	0827	_
Brighton, North Street (stop B)		0958

Mondays to Fridays only	
route number	60
Brighton, Old Steine (stop U)	1720
Churchill Square (stop C)	1727
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road	1737
Boundary Road/New Church Rd	1745
Portslade,opp Health Centre	1748
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way	1751
Southwick, Square, Shops	1754
Middle Road, Hammy Lane	1759
Shoreham, High Street arr	1809
Shoreham, High Street dep	1811
Old Shoreham, opp Red Lion	1814
Beeding, Dacre Gardens	1818
Upper Beeding, Rising Sun	1820
Bramber, Castle Hotel	1824
Steyning, Clock Tower	1828
Steyning, Shooting Field	1832



NOTES c = Concessionary free passes are valid from Southwick Square on the 0928 journey.